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NOTICE OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

Company:

The "Notice of Product Certification" i

NAMI's Certified Product Listing at www

Inswing
Configuration or

Outswing
X I/S

Single

X 0/S

Single

XX US

Double

XX 0/S

Double

X0/OX I/S

Single w/Sidelite

X0/OX 0/S

Single w/Sidelites

OXO I/S

Single w/Sidelites

OXO 0/S

Single w/Sidelites

0XXO US

Double w/Sidelites

0XXO 0/S

Double w/Sidelites

iBumper Threshold

Masonite International Corporation
1955 Powis Road

West Chicago, IL 60185

Certification No.:

Certification Date:

Expiration Date:

31012729.03

07/16/2015

12/31/2019

Product: Fiberglass Integral Impact Glazed Inswing or Outswing Door w/ and w/0 Impact Rated Sidelites
(w/Wood Frame unless noted)

Specification: TAS 202/ASTM E330/ASTM E1886/E1996
Impact Rating: Wind Zone 4-Missile Level D

Glazing: IG-Laminate-3mm HS Glass/0.090" Solutia Safted 3mm HS Glass/4mm Tempered
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Opaque
Glazed

Glazed

Glazed

Glazed

Glazed Door

Glazed Sidelite

Glazed Door

Glazed Sidelite

Glazed Door

Glazed Sidelites

Glazed Door

Glazed Sidelites

Glazed Doors

Glazed Sidelites

Glazed Doors

Glazed Sidelites
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Size

3'0" x 6'8"

3'0" x 6'8"

6'0" x 6'8"

6'0" x 6'8"

6'0" x 6'8"

6'0" x 6'8"

9'0" x 6'8"

9'0" x 6'8"

12'6" x 6'8"

12'6" x 6'8"
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Pressure(psf)

+55/-60
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+60/-55

+55/-60

+60/-55

+55/-60

+60/-55

+55/-60

+60/-55

lied to the pro

m is accredite

Water

Test

Pressure

0.0 psf

5.25 psP
6.00 psfl

7.05 psP

0.0 psf

5.25 psi'

6.00 psf
7.05 psP

0.0 psf

5.25 psiv

6.00 psf
7.05 psP

0.0 psf

5.25 psP
6.00 psP
7.05 psP

0.0 psf

5.25 psP

6.00 psP
7.05 psP
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Impact
Rated

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Door-Yes

Sidelite-Yes

Door-Yes

Sidelite-Yes

Door-Yes

Sidelites-Yes

Door-Yes

Sidelites-Yes

Doors-Yes

Sidelites-Yes

Doors-Yes

Sidelites-Yes

ed within this document. The certification

roduct has been approved for listing within
ican National Standards Institute (ANSI).

Test Report Number
Drawing Number &

Comments

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"
Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3 '0"x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

ATLNC0303.01/0609.01

Maximum Panel Size: 3'0" x 6'8"

Anchor Detail-MA-FL0182

2Z-Series Threshold 'Denotes High Dam Threshold Design

National Accreditation & Management Institute, Inc./4794 George Washington Memorial Highway/Hayes, VA 23022
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